
W/C Wk Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10 Year 11 Year 12 Year 13 BTEC PSA Notes

Mon 04-Sep 1 4th & 5th TTD

Mon 11-Sep 2

Mon 18-Sep 1

Mon 25-Sep 2
CATS & Baseline 

Assessment

Moderation & 

Data In

Mon 02-Oct 1
Moderation & 

Data In

Reports Out and 

Analysis
6th TTD

Mon 09-Oct 2
Moderation & 

Baseline Data In

Reports Out & 

Analysis
Parents Evening 

Moderation & 

Data In

Mon 16-Oct 1
Reports Out & 

Analysis

Moderation & 

Data In

Target Setting 

Completion

Reports Out and 

Analysis

Mon 23-Oct

Mon 30-Oct 2
Reports Out & 

Analysis

Moderation & 

Data In

Mon 06-Nov 1
Reports Out & 

Analysis

Mon 13-Nov 2
BTEC PSA Year 10 

and 11

Mon 20-Nov 1
Target Setting 

Completion

Mon 27-Nov 2
Moderation & 

Data In

Mon 04-Dec 1
Reports Out & 

Analysis

Moderation & 

Data In

Mon 11-Dec 2
Reports Out and 

Analysis

Mon 18-Dec 1 Finish Wed 20th 

Mon 25-Dec

Mon 01-Jan 2 Start Wed 3rd

Mon 08-Jan 1 Parents' Evening

Mon 15-Jan 2
Moderation & 

Data In

Mon 22-Jan 1
Moderation & 

Data In

Information 

Evening

Reports Out & 

Analysis

Mon 29-Jan 2
Moderation & 

Data In

Reports Out & 

Analysis
Parents' Evening

Mon 05-Feb 1
Moderation & 

Data In

Reports Out & 

Analysis
Parents Eve

Moderation & 

Data In

Mon 12-Feb 2
Reports Out & 

Analysis

Reports Out & 

Analysis

Mon 19-Feb

Mon 26-Feb 1 26th TTD

Mon 04-Mar 2 Options
English/Maths 

PPE

Mon 11-Mar 1 Parents Eve
Moderation & 

Data In

Mon 18-Mar 2
Reports Out & 

Analysis

Moderation & 

Data In

Mon 25-Mar 1
Moderation & 

Data In

Reports Out & 

Analysis

Mon 01-Apr

Mon 08-Apr

Mon 15-Apr 2
Reports Out & 

Analysis

Mon 22-Apr 1 Parents' Evening

Mon 29-Apr 2

Mon 06-May 1 Parents' Evening 6th Bank Holiday

Mon 13-May 2
Moderation & 

Data In

Mon 20-May 1
Moderation & 

Data In

Reports Out & 

Analysis
External Exams

Mon 27-May

Mon 03-Jun 2
Reports Out & 

Analysis

Mon 10-Jun 1 Parents' Evening

Mon 17-Jun 2

Mon 24-Jun 1
Moderation & 

Data In

Mon 01-Jul 2
Reports Out & 

Analysis

Moderation & 

Data In

Moderation & 

Data In

Mon 08-Jul 1
Reports Out & 

Analysis

Reports Out & 

Analysis

Mon 15-Jul 2 22nd TTD

Christmas Break

BTEC PSA Year 10 

and 11

BTEC PSA Year 10 

and 11

External Exams

External Exams

Assessment PPE Assessment PPE

Assessment PPE

Assessment PPE

Easter Break

GL Assessments

External Exams

Half Term

Half Term

Assessment Calendar 2023-24

Half Term

Assessment PPE

Assessment PPE

BTEC PSA Year 10 

and 11


